	. 11-15-2002 =				
PA	•		PATENTS ONLY		
			ATENTS AND TRADEMARKS		
l		Case No. DP-3072			
1	Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:		al document or copy thereof.2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest		
1. Warne of Farty(les) conveying an interest.			2. Name and Address of Party(les) receiving an interest		
	SANJIV G. TEWAN	1117/27	Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC.		
	MARK W. LONG	1107	Internal Address:		
	MARK O. BODIE	Z .	Street Address: P.O. Box 5052		
	RONALD A. BEER JAMES P. HAMBERG		City: Troy State/Zip: Michigan 48007-5052		
o, west, in which is			14.10/11gail 40007 0002		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			Additional name(s) and addresses attached?		
		☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ⊠ No		
3.		Shanga of Nama	Other:		
		Change of Name	Other.		
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ M	M erger			
	Execution Date: OCTOBER 31, 2002 [S	GT1. [MWL].			
	[RAB], [JPH]				
<u> </u>	NOVEMBER 1, 2002 [
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional sheet attached? Yes No				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
	OCTOBER 31, 2002 [SGT], [MWL], [RAB], [JPH]				
	NOVEMBER 6, 2002 [MOB] Date				
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)	Date	B. Patent No.(s)		
	_		. ,		
	10/289925				
<u>_</u>	Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	espondence	6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1		
	bottoching document should be mailed.	7	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40		
1	Scott A. McBain		Enclosed		
	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, I	NC.	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account		
	P.O. Box 5052 Mail Code: 480-410-202		No. 50-0831		
	Troy, Michigan 48007				
	(248) 813-1235		_		
		3	B. Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any		
-	overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0831. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
-	·				
1/14/2002 GTON11 00000231 500831 10289925					
FC:)			
10	NOTE TO TO UT				
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true				
	copy of the original document.				
	FRANK C. NICHOLAS (33,983)	pary ()	holder NOVEMBER 7, 2002		
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3					

PATENT REEL: 013478 FRAME: 0027

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-307212 entitled

HYDRAULIC MOUNT WITH RECIPROCATING SECONDARY ORIFICE TRACK-MASS

a declaration dated as indicated below. If rney SCOTT A. MCBAIN to insert the apere in parentheses (filed	plication number and filing date
Script Town	Date Cet 313 2002
SANJIV G. TEWANI	Declaration dated:
Lebanon, OH 45036	Cict 31st 2002.
MARK W. LONG Bellbrook, OH 45305	Date 10/31/02 Declaration dated:
Hul Borlie MARK O RODIE	Date 11/1/02 Declaration dated:
	MI/OZ
	rney SCOTT A. MCBAIN to insert the apere in parentheses (

PATENT REEL: 013478 FRAME: 0028

310002

Tipp City, OH 45371

RECORDED: 11/07/2002

Residence:

PATENT REEL: 013478 FRAME: 0029